   Description
The OPTIMUM Series is the new, compact, lightweight, wet location, energy efficient
LED alternative to 250-400 watt metal halide fixtures. It is maintenance-friendly and
fully accessible with only 14 captive SS fasteners. The heavy duty, IP69K rated,
smooth water-shed design allows for superior clean-up during sanitation. To address
worker safety, the OPTIMUM Series includes a flat, low-glare lens to provide a less
stressful work environment and an attachment loop for use with LEI’s optional SS
safety cable. The OPTIMUM Series also offers an optional ETL LISTED, FACTORY

3-year and 5-year limited warranties available.
(See LEI's LED Warranty for complete details)
   Ordering Information
Catalog Logic:
A.Series
OPT3 = Optimum Series (Non-DLC)
OPT5 = Optimum Series (DLC Listed)
B.Lumen Package
12L = 12,000
16L = 16,000
20L = 20,000
24L = 24,000
C.CCT
4K = 4000K, 80 CRI
5K = 5000K, 80 CRI
D.Voltage
U = (120V-277V)
48 = 480V
UNB = (120V-277V) Non-Switching Battery Back-Up*
USB = (120V-277V) Switching Battery Back-Up*
* 20,000 lumen package and below, only
Performance Data
   Replacement Parts & Accessories
  Mounting Options
SF3-6
SF4-6
OPT-HKS
SC5
SC10
Mini-Connector, 3 wire, Female – 6’
Mini-Connector, 4 wire, Female – 6’
Stainless Steel Mounting Hook
Stainless Steel Safety Cable – 5’ Stainless
Steel Safety Cable – 10’
Lens Replacement Kit - Flat, Acrylic
Lens Frame Assembly with Lens- Flat
Housing Gasket
Lens Gasket
OPT-FLKIT
OPT-FLFA
OPT-HGAS
OPT-LGAS
Lumen Lens Actual System Lumens
Package (Acrylic) Lumens Watts per Watt
4000K 24,090 173 139 82
5000K 23,920 173 138 81
4000K 19,060 142 134 81
5000K 20,140 142 141 81
4000K 15,820 122 129 83
5000K 16,930 122 137 83
4000K 12,500 92 135 83
5000K 13,340 88 150 83
CCT CRI
24L
Low -Glare
Dome
20L
16L
12L
LEI • (281) 992-8308 • FAX: (281) 996-0488 • sales@lighting-etc.com • www.lighting-etc.com • PO Box 3403 • Pearland, TX 77588
OPT-HKS
(Stainless Steel Standard)
E.Lens
F = Low-Glare Acrylic – Flat
FD = Low-Glare Acrylic – Domed
F.Optional Power End
All fixtures come standard with 6’
Yellow Lead, 3-wire, 16 AWG. Or
select from the options below.
R3 = Mini-Receptacle, 3-wire, Male
R4 = Mini-Receptacle, 4-wire, Male
4P6 = 6’ Yellow Lead, 4-wire, 16 AWG
G. Optional Controls